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233.942
235.465
235.465
233.695
233.695
233.695
233.695
231.016
231.016
231.016
235.465
231.016
234.499
231.358
233.695

234.160
234.160
234.160

231.016
231.016

234.160

235465
235.465
235.465
235.465
235.465
236.379
233.695
234499
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234499
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233.942
231.358
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231.016
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229.377
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10:57:52
10:56:27
10:56:28
10:56:34
10:56:34
10:54:25
10:54:33
10:54:36
10:59:05
10:55:00
10:58:47
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11:00:07
11:04:11
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11:00:01
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11:05:08
11:05:10
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2.193 0.000
4.386 0.000
6.579 0.000
8.772 0.000
10.965 0.000
13.158 0.000
15.351 0.000
17.544 0.000
19.737 0.000
21.930 0.000
24.123 0.000
26.316 0.000
28.509 0.000
30.702 0.000
32.895 0.000
35.088 0.000
37.281 0.000
39.474 0.000
41.667 0.000
43.860 0.000
46.053 0.000
48.246 0.000
50.439 0.000
52.632 0.000
54.825 0.000
57.018 0.000
59.211 0.000
61.404 0.000
63.596 0.000
65.789 0.000
67.982 0.000
70.175 0.000
72.368 0.000
74.561 0.000
76.754 0.000
78.947 0.000
81.140 0.000
83.333 0.000
85.526 0.000
87.719 0.000
89.912 0.000
92.105 0.000
94.298 0.000
96.491 0.000
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100.877  0.000
103.070 0.000
105.263 0.000
107.456  0.000
109.649  0.000
111.842 0.000
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Pywax T.A.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn A.B.
Jliba O.C.
Jliea C.C.
Jliba C.C.
Jliea C.C.
Kabauiii K.B.
Kabauin K.B.
Kabauijn K.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn K.B.
Tapsunii B.O.
lom6ow HO.A.
Jliba C.C.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BeweneHin M.M.

BewweneHin FOHiop

Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauiii K.B.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Kabaujn B.B. Bac.
Kabaujn A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
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[nyxaHny M.M.
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Pywak K.B.
lomb6ow HO.A.
Kabauijn A.B.
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Kabaujn K.B.
Kabauin K.B.
Kabaujn B.B. Bos.
Nlia O.C.
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Banax B.l'.
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Yxxropoga-2
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
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Mykaueso
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Mykaueso
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Mykaueso

MykayeBo
Mykayeso
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MykayeBo
Mykaueso

Mykayeso
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Banax B.I'.
Ni6a C.C.

Kabaujn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.

Kabauin A.B.
Fapsunn B.O.
LepwyH B.C.
Fombow HO.A.
LWepwyH B.C.
[ nyxaHny P.M.
Niea O.C.
Niea O.C.
Kabauijn K.B.
Pywak T.A.

Kabauin B.B. Bon.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
BeLwueneHilt FOHiop

Pywak K.b.
Cutap M.M.
[ nyxaHuny P.M.
Niea O.C.

Kabauin B.B. Bac.
BewweneHin M.M.

FOHiop
Karaneup M
lom6oww HO.A.
lFomboww HO.A.
lomboww FO.A.

[nyxaHny M.M.
[nyxanny M.M.
InyxaHny M.M.
[nyxaHny M.M.

[nyxaHny P.M.
[nyxaHny P.M.

BeweneHin M.M.

FOHiop

BewweneHin FOHiop

Pywax T.A.
Pywiak T.A.
lFomboww HO.A.
Banax B.T.
lombow €.10.
Kabauijn A.B.

MnyxaHny M.M.
[nyxaHny M.M.

[ nyxaHuny P.M.

[nyxaHny M.M.

[nyxaHuny P.M.
[ nyxaHuny P.M.
Jiea O.C.
Niéa O.C.
Niea O.C.
Ni6a O.C.
Ni6a O.C.
Jli6a C.C.
[nyxaHuny P.M.

[nyxaHny M.M.

Kabauijn K.B.
[nyxaHny P.M.
€nivexk |.B.

Belwenenin M.M.

FOHiop

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Yxropoga-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Yxropoa-2
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoga-2
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso

Mykaueso

Yxxropoga-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoga-2
Y>ropoa-2
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso

Mykayeso

MykayeBo
Yxropoga-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoga-2
Mykaueso
Yxropoa-2
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso

Mykayeso



1676542-20
1676536-20
1680180-20
1676544-20
1676545-20
1680028-20
1676510-20
1680026-20
1676523-20
1680824-20
1680838-20
1680857-20
1680670-20
1682050-20
1680715-20
1679996-20
1676350-20
1676653-20
1680011-20
1680005-20
1680153-20
1680182-20
1676535-20
1676530-20
1680112-20
1676517-20
1676307-20
1676511-20
1676313-20

1680815-20

1676508-20
1676524-20
1681003-20
DV-03017-1126-
20
1676769-20
1680017-20
1680121-20
1676312-20
1680056-20

1680840-20

1680007-20
1680020-20
1680049-20
1680033-20
1680623-20
1676532-20
1680621-20
1676387-20
1680607-20
1676664-20
1676657-20
1676673-20
1676651-20
1676502-20
1681037-20
1680612-20
1680166-20
1680013-20

1679986-20
1676306-20
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226.504
226.504
231.016
226.504
226.504
233.695
226.504
233.695
226.504
234.160
234.160
234.160
234499
235.465
235465
234.947
232.627
231.358
233.695
233.695
231.016
231.016
226.504
226.504
235.465
226.504
232.627
226.504
232.627

234.160

226.504
226.504
236.379

234.160

232912
233.695
235.465
232.627
235.465

234.160

233.695
233.695
233.695
233.695
234.499
226.504
234.499
233.942
234499
231.358
231.358
231.358
231.358
226.504
236.379
234499
231.016
233.695

234.947
232.627

11:10:00
11:10:03
11:15:48
11:12:03
11:12:05
11:19:38
11:12:08
11:19:43
11:12:12
11:20:41
11:20:45
11:20:45
11:21:11
11:22:32
11:22:35
11:22:46
11:21:03
11:19:33
11:22:35
11:22:38
11:19:58
11:20:11
11:15:25
11:15:50
11:27:03
11:18:01
11:25:17
11:18:15
11:25:26

11:27:03

11:18:50
11:18:50
11:29:56

11:27:40

11:26:22
11:27:26
11:29:29
11:27:36
11:30:23

11:29:08

11:28:40
11:28:44
11:28:45
11:28:52
11:30:04
11:21:30
11:30:13
11:29:42
11:30:54
11:27:42
11:27:44
11:27:49
11:27:52
11:23:00
11:34:20
11:32:35
11:28:48
11:32:02

11:34:00
11:32:12

03:55:00
03:55:03
04:00:48
03:57:03
03:57:05
04:04:38
03:57:08
04:04:43
03:57:12
04:05:41
04:05:45
04:05:45
04:06:11
04:07:32
04:07:35
04:07:46
04:05:30
04:04:34
04:07:35
04:07:38
04:04:58
04:05:11
04:00:25
04:00:50
04:12:03
04:03:01
04:09:44
04:03:15
04:09:53

04:12:03

04:03:50
04:03:50
04:14:56

04:12:40

04:11:22
04:12:26
04:14:29
04:12:03
04:15:23

04:14:08

04:13:40
04:13:44
04:13:45
04:13:52
04:15:04
04:06:30
04:15:13
04:14:42
04:15:54
04:12:43
04:12:45
04:12:50
04:12:53
04:08:00
04:19:20
04:17:35
04:13:48
04:17:02

04:19:00
04:16:39

963.85
963.64
959.37
955.51
955.38
955.29
955.18
954.96
95491
953.10
952.84
952.84
952.54
951.25
951.05
948.26
947.56
94599
94391
943.71
943.05
942.22
942.13
940.50
934.20
932.05
931.50
931.16
930.94

929.02

928.93
928.93
927.22

926.75

926.58
925.77
925.27
922.94
922.01

921.41

921.27
921.03
920.97
920.54
919.36
918.88
918.82
918.50
916.37
91548
915.36
915.06
914.88
913.32
911.49
910.38
910.23
909.20

907.13
906.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

126.437
132.184
0.000
137.931
143.678
0.000
149.425
0.000
155.172
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
160.920
166.667
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
172.414
178.161
0.000
183.908
189.655
195.402
201.149

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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Karaneup M
KaraHeub H.

Kabaujn B.B. Bos.

KaraHeup H.
KaraHeub M
Jliba O.C.
KaraHeub M
Jlia O.C.
KaraHeub M

Beluenenin M.M.
BeweneHin M.M.
BelweneHi M.M.

lapsuwni B.O.

Kabauijn B.B. Bac.

Kabauijn A.B.
Banax B.l.
LWepwyH B.C.
lom6ow FO.A.
Jliba O.C.
Jlia O.C.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.

Karaneub H.
KaraHeub M

Kabauiri B.B. Bac.

KaraHeub M
LepwiyH B.B.
KaraHeub M
LWepwyH B.C.

BelueneHivi M.M.

FOHiop
KaraHeub M
Karaneub M

[nyxaHuny P.M.

BelueneHivi M.M.

Cutap M.M.
Nliba O.C.

Kabauiri B.B. Bac.

LWepwyH B.C.
Kabauijn A.B.

BeweneHii M.M.

FOHiop
Jliba C.C.
Nliba O.C.
Jliba C.C.
Niea O.C.

Fapsumin M.B.
Karaneub H.
lapsumin M.B.
Pywak T.A.
lapsunii M.B.
Fom6oww FO.A.
lom6ow FO.A.
Fomboww FO.A.
Ffom6oww HO.A.
KaraHeup M
[ nyxaHuny P.M.
lapsuwni B.O.
Kabauijn K.B.
Jlia O.C.

banax B.I'.
LepwyH B.C.

Yxropoga-2
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Mykaueso
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropog-2
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Y>ropoa-2
Yxropoa-2

MykayeBo

Yxropoa-2
Yxropoga-2
Mykaueso

Mykayeso

Yxropoa-2
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso

MykayeBo

Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Yxropoga-2
Mykaueso
Yxropoa-2
Mykayeso
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
Yxropoa-2
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso

MykayeBo
Yxropoga-2



1680455-20 1 229.377 11:28:20 04:13:20 905.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O €Enivek B.A. MykaueBo
BelwweneHii M.M.

1680849-20 0 234160 11:33:42 041842 90514 000 0000 0000 0000 1 oo Mykaueso
1676515-20 0 226504 1122530 041030 90421 000 0000 0000 0000 2  KaraHeus M Yxropoa-2
1680606-20 1 234499 11:34:44 041944 90285 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1680602-20 1 234499 113445 0419:45 90279 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1680625-20 1 234499 11:3448 041948 90261 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1680618-20 1 234499 113456 0419:56 90215 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1680128-20 0 235465 11:36:56 042156 89895 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Kabawiii AB. Mykaueso
1680012-20 0 233.695 11:37:47 042247 88931 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Jli6a C.C. Mykaueso
1680044-20 0 233.695 11:37:58 042258 88869 000 0000 0000 0000 O Jli6a C.C. Mykaueso
1680037-20 1 233.695 11:38:01 042301 88852 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Jli6a O.C. Mykaueso
1676303-20 0 232627 113730 042157 88806 000 0000 0000 0000 3  lepwynBC.  Yxropos-2
1680633-20 1 234499 11:39:16 042416 88736 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1676767-20 1 232912 113741 0422:41 88666 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cwrap MM. Yxropoa-2
1680867-20 1 234160 11:39:29 042429 88535 000 0000 0000 0000 O Beweneniii FOHiop  Mykaueso
1680832-20 0 234160 11:41:10 0426:10 87975 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BeweneHii MM.  Mykaueso
1680827-20 0 234160 11:41:12 042612 87964 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bemeg:gpM‘M‘ Mykaueso
1680868-20 1 234160 11:4120 042620 87920 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bewenewii MM.  Mykaueso
1680854-20 1 234160 114122 042622 87909 000 0000 0000 0000 2 BeweneHii MM.  Mykaueso
1680608-20 1 234499 11:41:50 042650 87882 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1676685-20 1 231358 113825 042326 87824 000 0000 0000 0000 1 TlombowlOA  Yxropos-2
1680844-20 1 234160 114633 043133 86231 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BeweneHii MM.  Mykaueso
1680477-20 1 234499 11:47:55 04:3255 85923 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Fapsumii BO. Mykaueso
1680083-20 1 231016 114452 042952 85604 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Ka6auiiBB. Bon  Mykaueso
1680605-20 0 234499 11:49:16 04:3416 85500 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Fapaumii MB. Mykaueso
1680718-20 1 235465 11:50:41 043541 85411 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Kabawii BB.Bac  Mykaueso
1680704-20 0 235465 11:50:44 04:3544 85396 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Kabauiii AB. Mykaueso
1676761-20 1 232912 11:49:14 043414 84932 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Cwurap MM. YXrOpOA-2
1676656-20 1 231358 114811 0433:12 84684 000 0000 0000 0000 1 TlombowlOA  Yxropos-2
1680170-20 0 231016 11:51:57 043657 83414 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KaGawii KB. Mykaueso
1680653-20 0 234499 11:56:33 044133 83289 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Fapsumii M.B. Mykaueso
1680045-20 1 233.695 11:56:42 04:4142 82959 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Ji6a C.C. Mykaueso
1680060-20 1 233.695 11:56:50 04:4150 82920 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Jli6a O.C. Mykaueso
1676505-20 0 226504 12:02:00 04:47:00 78921 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KaraHeus M Yxropoa-2
1676671-20 1 231358 12:1339 04:5840 77463 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Tlombow €O,  Yxropoa-2
1676345-20 1 232627 121610 050037  773.83 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lepwyHBC.  Yxropos-2
1676661-20 1 231358 12:19:15 05:04:16 76038 000 0000 0000 0000 1  TlombowlOA  Yxropoa-2

13.12.2025 14:25:51



